...
-- I
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT O!JANTI TIES 80¼ FED
20¼
STATE
20100110 TREE RE..«JVAL <6 TO 15 UNITS DIAMETER> UNIT 23< 23'

Pt.OT ()ATE • 9/W2.0l1 DATE REVISED
<licMN
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL
0005
CODE NO ITEM UNIT OUANTITIES
807. FED
207.
STATE
40600400 MIXTURE FOR CRACKS. JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS TON :,'620 3SR(o
POLYMERIZED LEVELING BINDER <MACHINE
4060082T METHOD>. IL-4. 75. NSO TON
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL BUTT JOIN SO YD 2105 2105
"40600985 PORTLAND SURFACE CONCRETE REMOVAL - BUTT
SO YD 1315 1315
JOINT
40603335 HOT•t,HX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE. MIX"D". N50 TON o. 3 0.3
"10603565 POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE TON COURSE. MIX "E". N70
,2001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SO YD 1065 1065
.112300.1100
PORTLAND CEijENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY SO YD 19 19 PAVEUENT. 8 INCH
42400200 PORTLAND CE�ENT CONCRETE SIDEWALK 5 INCH SO FT 6298 6298
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SO FT 690 690
44000159 HOT-UJX ASPHALT SURFACE REUOVAL. 2 1/2" SO YD
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REUOVAL SO YD 22 22
••000600 SI DE WALK REt,tOVAL SO FT 6298 6298
442009-48 CLASS B PATCHES. TYPE I. 9 INCH SO YD 55 55
44200956 CLASS B PATCHES. TYPE I I. 9 INCH SO YD 1680 1680
44200962 CLASS B PATCHES. TYPE 11 I. 9 INCH SO YD 600 600
< ,
"20096• CLASS B PATCHES. TYPE IV. 9 INCH SO YD 1000 1000
STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL 23 (US 14 TO 1-90)
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE1 I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I ST.l.. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE 0005
f,A,P. SECTION RTE.
,,. <23&24JRS·2
couNTY l{HoEk\�I s��
T
MCHENRY I 74 I 3
CONTRACT NO, 62C8<
FEO. ROAO 01ST, 110, I lllllllOISl�EO, .llO PAOJECl
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
11133
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
11133
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
26875
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
26875
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
239227
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
239227
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Addendum 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  6-4-2018
URBAN
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
0005
TOTAL
807. FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT OUANTITIES
207.
STATE
* 78000200 THEIWOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 244530 244530
* 78000400 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEU:ENT MARKING - LINE 6" FOOT 5400 5400
* 78000600 THERWPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12" FOOT 2880 2880
* 78000650 THERWPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 2.41" FOOT 1410 1410
* 78008210 POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING TYPE I - LINE 4" FOOT 740 740
* 78100100 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER EACH 3223 3223
78300200 RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER REMOVAL EACH 2000 2000
* 88600600 DETECTOR LOOP REPLACE°MENT FOOT 1-41 3 1413
K0029618 WEED CONTROL, BROADLEAF IN TURF GALLON 3 3
X0320050 CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT <SPECIAL> LSUM I I
X03268&-4 BRICK SIDEWALK REMOVAL SO FT 23 23
X20l0350 TREE REMOVAL, ACRES <SPECIAL> ACRE I. I I. I
X2010-400 STUMP REMOVAL ONLY UNIT 24 24
X2020110 GRADING AND SHAPING SHOULDERS UNIT 1280 1280
X250!800 SEEDING. CLASS 4 tMODIFIEDl ACRE I. I I. I
X-4400100
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE SURFACE
SO YO
REMOVAL <VARIABLE OEPTHI
Fil£ NAHE , USER�'�°" DESIGNED REVISED